SERRES
RACING

clIRCUIT

BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

CF MOTO/125 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 11/10/2025 09:30 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:00
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS (31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA
1 1:38.060 49.627 1 1:52.878 54.575
2 1:33.873 -4.187  44.081 49.792 2 1:39.772 -13.106 47.832 51.940
3 1:34.495 +0.622 45.292 49.203 3 1:39.748 -0.024 47.781 51.967
4 1:32.391 -2.104  43.804 48.587 4 1:40.182 +0.434 47.888 52.294
5 1:34.652 +2.261 45.781 48.871 5 1:40.046 -0.136 47.508 52.538
6 1:44.457 +4.411 50.003 54.454
(77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS 7 1:39.119 -5.338 47.799 51.320
1 1:46.302 52.672
2 1:34.701 -11.601 44.591 50.110 (666) HRISTOV DIMITAR
3 1:34.188 -0.513 44.523 49.665 1 2:07.173 55.742
4 1:34.594 +0.406 44.698 49.896 2 1:44.137 -23.036 49.764 54.373
5 1:34.578 -0.016 44.802 49.776 3 1:45.331 +1.194 50.900 54.431
6 1:39.818 +5.240 47.064 52.754 4 1:42.666 -2.665 49.078 53.588
7 1:34.799 -5.019  44.940 49.859 5 1:42.129 -0.537  49.270 52.859
6 1:40.631 -1.498 48.253 52.378
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 7 1:40.926 +0.295 48.044 52.882
1 1:45.133 51.682 8 1:40.008 -0.918  48.107 51.901
2 1:36.708 -8.425  46.253 50.455
3 1:35.623 -1.085 45.553 50.070 (18) SHAIN KADOSH
4 1:36.802 +1.179  45.809 50.993 1 1:53.801 56.155
5 1:37.090 +0.288 45.673 51.417 2 1:46.079 -7.722 50.832 55.247
6 1:37.060 -0.030  45.710 51.350 3 1:45.402 -0.677  49.820 55.582
7 1:35.494 -1.566 45.299 50.195 4 1:45.781 +0.379 51.254 54.527
p8 2:46.693 +1:11.199 48.129 5 1:44.707 -1.074 49.854 54.853
9 1:41.955 -1:04.738 50.332 6 1:44.628 -0.079  49.702 54.926
7 1:44.484 -0.144 49.959 54.525
(69) HRISTOV PLAMEN 8 1:52.348 +7.864 52.836 59.512
1 2:03.416 58.432
2 1:40.298 -23.118  49.108 51.190
3 1:38.386 -1.912 47.192 51.194
4 1:38.660 +0.274 47.381 51.279
5 1:37.367 -1.293 46.674 50.693
6 1:48.962 +11.595 47.948 1:01.014
7 1:37.828 -11.134 46.651 51.177
8 1:37.415 -0.413 46.604 50.811
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI
1 1:48.166 53.195
2 1:38.594 -9.572 46.720 51.874
3 1:37.747 -0.847 45.890 51.857
(27) KORRE ANTONIA
1 1:46.070 52.898
2 1:40.269 -5.801 47.189 53.080
3 1:38.871 -1.398 47.148 51.723
4 1:39.169 +0.298 47.304 51.865
5 1:39.489 +0.320 47.348 52.141
6 1:39.334 -0.155 47.340 51.994
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